
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

4

7

10

9

5

16

13

11

22

12

21

20

30

23

Name

Andre Caiado

Ruben Conceição

Luis Fernandes

Brites Jr

Duarte Lopes

Hugo Carvalhido

Tiago Sousa

Luis Corte Real

Filipe Oliveira

Pedro Soares

Paulo Sampaio

Joao Brites

Pedro Lamas

Francisco Santos

Total points

150

140

138

132

130

113

111

109

108

105

103

102

101

96

R1.

50

46

44

48

42

37

36

38

33

32

40

34

35

31

R2.

50

46

48

42

44

36

38

35

37

40

32

34

31

33

R3.

50

48

46

42

44

40

37

36

38

33

31

34

35

32

Name

R1.

R2.

R3.

Name

Manga 1 - Corrida

Manga 2 - Corrida

Manga 3 - Corrida

New Event

Manga 3

Class_Final

Euroindy 0,880 Km
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